
brunch menu
209 main st s, newmarket
hbhgoodeats.com
get social @hbhgoodeatsco 

beverages

bottled water
flat / sparkling

soda
cola / diet cola / lemon-lime / 

ginger ale / lemon ice tea

juice
orange / apple / cranberry /

grapefruit / clamato

café
americano

cappuccino / latte

espresso

double espresso

bottomless coffee

tea
green / earl grey / peppermint /

chamomile / orange pekoe

10

4

4

4.5
5
4
6
4
4

brunch cocktails
mimosa
orange / grapefruit / cranberry

sangria
red / white

spritz
aperol / elderflower

espresso martini
caesar

10

13

13

13
11

mains

the classic
two eggs any style, choice of bacon or house-made sausage

rounds, tater tots, texas or multigrain toast

the benny
poached eggs, bacon, english muffin, hollandaise, 

choice of mixed greens or tator tots

the hangover benny
poached eggs, house-made sausage rounds, bacon, 

brie + american cheddar grilled cheese, hollandaise, tater tots

avocado toast / vgn
pickled peaches, roasted red peppers, spring mix, 

lemon + thyme vinaigrette, multigrain toast, mixed greens

add poached egg   |   2

add smoked salmon   |   4

french toast
berries, whipped cream, maple syrup, icing sugar,

choice of mixed greens or tator tots

chicken & waffles
fried chicken tenders, orange honey & caraway butter,

maple syrup, chicken gravy

burger
wagyu beef, bacon, soya mushrooms, swiss cheese,

pear & jalapeño relish, roasted garlic & basil aioli,

sesame bun, frites

little gem salad / v
granny smith apples, romaine, brussels sprouts, 

red cabbage, pecorino, dried cranberries, pecans, 

apple cider + mustard vinaigrette

15

16

19

15

15

19

22

16

lil’ classic
one egg any style, choice of bacon or 

house-made sausage rounds, tater tots,

texas or multigrain toast

chicken fingers
served with frites, plum sauce

10

10

lil’ extras
sides
mixed greens salad / frites / tater tots

add-ons
bacon / house-made sausage rounds / 

smoked salmon / toast

poached egg

5.5

4

2

lil'  hops tavern / 
proudly serving good food + good drink on newmarket's 
historic main street since 2014 /
jeff de vera, executive chef

brought to you by 

note: parties of 7+ are subject to an automatic 18% gratuity / please advise your server of any food allergies and/or dietary restrictions

kids


